
Austrian Metallic Silhouette Association

Postfach 113
Elisabethstraße 35
A-2500 BADEN AUSTRIA

Ergebnisliste
Field Revolver & Field Cowboy Rifle in Tattendorf am 3.5.2008

Field Revolver
R T P C

1. KUZMANIC Oskar 28 4 8 8 8
2. LAMPRECHT Peter 25 6 4 6 9
3. ZOTTER Maria 24 3 3 9 9
4. DEINHAMMER Herbert 22 5 3 7 7
5. SCHATZ Stefan 22 4 2 8 8
6. ALLEN Peter 21 5 1 7 8
7. ORLETH Dieter 21 2 4 7 8
8. KLIMA Walter 20 6 3 7 4
9. BINDER Walter 20 4 4 6 6

10. LEDERLEITHNER Gerhard 20 3 3 5 9
11. MATHUBER Johann 20 1 5 7 7
12. SURBÖCK Christian 19 3 4 5 7
13. REISINGER Ewald 17 2 5 3 7
14. LAY Andreas 15 3 2 5 5
15. KRENN Heinz 15 3 2 2 8
16. ATEFI Farzin 15 3 1 3 8
17. DROZDOWSKI Rainer 13 2 2 4 5
18. BLOCHBERGER Ernst 13 0 3 5 5
19. LAMPRECHT Max 12 0 2 5 5
20. SCHNEIDER Johannes 11 2 1 4 4

Field Cowboy Lever Action Rifle
R T P C

1. LAMPRECHT Peter 35 7 9 9 10
2. KLIMA Walter 30 7 6 9 8
3. KUNES Rudolf 30 5 7 8 10
4. ATEFI Farzin 29 2 8 9 10
5. KUZMANIC Oskar 28 7 8 5 8
6. KRENN Heinz 26 5 5 8 8
7. MATHUBER Johann 26 5 4 7 10
8. REISINGER Ewald 26 3 6 8 9
9. SCHNEIDER Johannes 25 6 4 6 9

10. LAY Andreas 24 4 6 8 6
11. BINDER Walter 24 2 6 8 8
12. SURBÖCK Christian 23 7 1 6 9
13. DROZDOWSKI Rainer 23 2 7 6 8
14. ORLETH Dieter 18 4 1 6 7
15. DEINHAMMER Herbert 18 3 2 6 7



Field Cowboy Lever Action Rifle
R T P C

16. BLOCHBERGER Ernst 17 5 2 3 7
17. ALLEN Peter 17 3 2 6 6

Classic Western Aggregate

Agg FR FCLA R T P C
1. LAMPRECHT Peter 60 25 35 13 13 15 19
2. KUZMANIC Oskar 56 28 28 11 16 13 16
3. KLIMA Walter 50 20 30 13 9 16 12
4. MATHUBER Johann 46 20 26 6 9 14 17
5. BINDER Walter 44 20 24 6 10 14 14
6. ATEFI Farzin 44 15 29 5 9 12 18
7. REISINGER Ewald 43 17 26 5 11 11 16
8. SURBÖCK Christian 42 19 23 10 5 11 16
9. KRENN Heinz 41 15 26 8 7 10 16

10. DEINHAMMER Herbert 40 22 18 8 5 13 14
11. LAY Andreas 39 15 24 7 8 13 11
12. ORLETH Dieter 39 21 18 6 5 13 15
13. ALLEN Peter 38 21 17 8 3 13 14
14. SCHNEIDER Johannes 36 11 25 8 5 10 13
15. DROZDOWSKI Rainer 36 13 23 4 9 10 13
16. KUNES Rudolf 30 30 5 7 8 10
17. BLOCHBERGER Ernst 30 13 17 5 5 8 12
18. ZOTTER Maria 24 24 3 3 9 9
19. SCHATZ Stefan 22 22 4 2 8 8
20. LEDERLEITHNER Gerhard 20 20 3 3 5 9
21. LAMPRECHT Max 12 12 0 2 5 5

Tattendorf am 3.5.2008


